
 

Proposed meeƟng dates 2025 

Tuesday 28th January 

Tuesday 25th February 

Tuesday 25th March 

Tuesday 29th April 

Tuesday 20th May 

Tuesday 24th June 

Tuesday 15th July 

Tuesday 23rd September 

Tuesday 21st October 

Tuesday 25th November 


